
Home Thali Home made Food96460 65646 29-09-2024

(

RS Kitchen’s

10:00 am - 1:30 pm

boiled egg (2) 
single plain omlette 
egg burji 
tomato egg (1) curry 
double egg plain omlette 

250ml

35/-

45/-

25/-

25/-

45/-

25/-

20/-

35/-

250ml
25/-
20/-
35/-
45/-
35/-

Veg curry & fry Egg item’s

rice 

dal 

curry/fry

rasam/sakbar

curd

500ml

100ml

100ml

100ml

100ml

1000ml

250ml

250ml

250ml

250ml

rice 

dal 

curry/fry

rasam/sambar

curd

750ml

150ml

150ml

150ml

150ml

Single meals 130/- (1.30 hr before) mini meals 100/- (1.30 hr before)

Micro meals 70/- 2hr before

veg pappu
 veg fry 
aakurapappu
 sambar
 chamadhumpala pulusu
roti pachadi
 rasam 
veg curry

rice

 dal 

curry/fry

rasam/sambar

curd



Juice (1 hr before)

rice

dal

veg fry/curry

rasam/sambar

curd

500 Ml

sambar

rasam

veg fry

veg curry

roti pachadi

1000ML

250ML

250ML

250ML

200ML

butter milk(200ml)
buttermilk masala(200ml)

35/-

35/-

45/-

35/-

35/-

PRICE-

20/-

25/-
85/-
85/-
100/-

85/-
85/-

85/-

100/-

60/-
60/-

70/-

75/-

250 Ml

Single Meals 130/- (1.30 hr before)

Saranya’s Kitchen

Rice Dishes (1 hr before)

Veg Dishes (1 hr before)

8:30am - 1:30pm

veg fried rice with raitHa(150ml)
egg fried rice with raitHa(150ml)
CHICKEN FRIED RICE WITH RAITHA

(150ML)
JEERA RICE WITH RAITHA (150ML)
VEG BIRYANI WITH RAITHA(150ML)
BAGARA RICE WITH RAITHA(150ML)
PANEER RICE WITH RAITHA(150ML)
CURD RICE

LEMON RICE

CHINTHAPANDU PULIHORA

SAmbaR RICE 



Mini meals 100/- 2hr before

chicken curry

chicken fry

tomato egg curry

egg burji

250ml

85/-
100/-

45/-
45/-

750ml

150ml

150ml

150ml

150ml

rice

dal

curry/fry

rasam/sakbar

curd

fish pulusu(2 piece)
fish fry(2 piece)

chicken biryani with gongura 100ml,kaliya 250ml,raita 150ml

chicken dum biryani with gongura 100ml,kaliya 250ml,raita 250ml

chicken fry piece biryani with gongura 100ml,kaliya 250ml,raita 250ml

chicken boneless biryani with gongura 100ml,kaliya 250ml,raita 250ml

mushroom biryani with raita with raita 250ml

1000ml

270/-

300/-

300/-

330/-

190/-

price

120/-

145/-

500ml

100ml

100ml

100ml

100ml

Micro meals 70/- 2hr before

Biryani’s (order 2 hr before)

Non veg Curries (2 hr before)

Special Items (3 hr before)

rice

dal

curry/fry

rasam/sakbar

curd



bread OMELETTE (1)
poori(2)+curry

chapthi(1)
Pesarattu(1)
Dosa(1) 

egg kheema curry

egg pulusu

sambar dai items

panEer butter masala

anypalak curry 

curries any veg fry

chicken curry(500ml)
chicken fry (500ml)
mutton curry

fish pulusu

fish gravy curry

one plain omlette

enduchepalu curry

beerakaya endu royyalu

enduchepa pulusu

chintapandu pulihora (500ml)
poornalu(1)
sweet pongal(500ml)

Egg Dishes

Breakfast

Veg Curries

Specials

Non Veg Dishes

7 A.M - 7 P.M

anoo’s kitchen



rice

dal

veg fry/curry

rasam/sambar

curd

750ML

150ML

150ML

150ML

100ML

Rice

Dal

sambar/Rasam

veg curry/fry

curd

sambar

vegetable fry

vegetable curry

roti pachadi

dal

tomato rasam

1000ML

250ML

250ML

250ML

200ML

Rice Dishes ( 1 hr before)

 Mini Meals 100/- (2 hr before)

Curries 

 Single meals 130/- (2 hr before)

250ml

25/-

45/-

35/-

35/-

35/-

20/-

Naga durga’s kitchen

10:30am - 6 pm

500ml

150/-

45/-

60/-

60/-

75/-

75/-

75/-

chicken dum biryani

chinthapandu pulihora

pudina rice

jeera rice

veg fried rice

egg fried rice

ajwani rice 



Noori’s Kitchen

Non-veg dishes 2hr before

Biryani’s

Veg dishes 

2hr before

1hr before

chicken curry

chicken fry

mutton curry 
fish pulusu ( 1 piece ~
plain omlette (1 egg)

500ml 

220/-

250/-

500/-

120/-

20/-

all veg curry

all veg fry

sambar

rasam roti

pachadi

chicken dum biryani

egg biryani

chicken biryani

1000ml

300/-

220/-

280/-

250ml

35/-

40/-

35/-

30/-

35/-

 100g)

10am - 2pm



Non-veg curries

Veg curries & Fries

Breads

Rice Items
 
65/-

65/-

70/-

35/-

35/-

50/-

50/-

55/-

MM Kitchen's
8:30am - 7:30pm

250ml

110/-

105/-

120/-

price

15/-

30/-

20/-

AAKURAPAPPU
VEG PAPPU
ALOO FRY
SAMBAR
EGG(1) TOMATO CURRY
EGG(2) BURJI
RASAM
CHAMADHUMPALA PULSU
TOMATO MULAKAY CURRY
DONDAKAY FRY
BENDAKAY FRY
CARROT FRY
BEETROOT FRY

chicken curry
gongura prawns curry
fish pulsu (2 pie)

chapathi
onION omlettee with 2 eggs
boiled 2 eggs

TOMATO RICE WITH RAITHA
JEERA RICE WITH RAITHA
EGG FRIED RICE
LEMON RICE
CHINTHAPANDHU PULIHORA
SAMBAR RICE
PUDINA RICE WITH RAITHA
CURD RICE 

250ML

25/-

25/-

35/-

25/-

35/-

35/-

20/-

40/-

35/-

35/-

40/-

35/-

35/-



Non-veg curries Biryani's

veg mix
fruit mix

chicken curry
gongura prawns curry
fish pulsu (2 pie)

chickem dum biryani
veg biryani
CHICKEN FRY PIECE BIRYANI

500ml

250ml

110/-

105/-

120/-

500ml

150/-

95/-

160/-

50/-

95/-

Salads

 rice

dal

curry/fry

rasam/sambar

curd

750ml

150ml

150ml

150ml

150ml

 rice

dal

curry/fry

rasam/sambar

curd

 rice

dal

curry/fry

rasam/sambar

curd

500ml

100ml

100ml

100ml

100ml

1000ml

250ml

250ml

250ml

250ml

Mini meals 100/- Micro meals 70/-

Single meals 130/-



Krishna kitchen
8:00AM - 11:00AM TO

3:00PM - 5:00PM

veg soup 2hr before

Veg staters 2hr before

veg pizza

veg manchuria (250ml)

sweet corn soup 250ml

130/-

70/-

45/-



Rice items 

single meals 

Bread 

1.30hr before

130/- 2hr before Mini meals 

Veg curries&fry’s 

100/- 2hr before

1.30hr before

chapathi

pulka

rice

dal

curry/fry

rasam/sakbar

curd

lemon rice

tomato rice with raita(150ml)
pudina rice

veg fried rice with raita(150ml)
jeera rice with raita(150ml)
curd rice

kotthimeera rice with raita(150ml)
mango rice

1000ml

250ml

250ml

250ml

250ml

15/-

15/-

500ml

65/-

80/-

80/-

80/-

80/-

65/-

80/-

90/-

rice

dal

curry/fry

rasam/sakbar

curd

vanakaya curry

chikkudukaya curry

tomato & potato curry

chamadhumpala pulusu

bendakaya curry

sorakaya curry

mulakaya curry

tomato capsicum curry

carrot fry

potato fry

dondakaya fry

750ml

150ml

150ml

150ml

150ml

250ml

35/-

35/-

35/-

35/-

35/-

35/-

35/-

35/-

40/-

40/-

40/-

Akshaya patra

4:30PM - 6:30PM



Karthik Kitchen

7:30AM - 11:00AM

idly (4) with chutney 100grm

dosa (2) with chutney 100grm

upma 500grm with chutney

150grm

godumaravva upma with

chutney 150grm

mirchi bajji

punugulu chinnavi 

watermelon juice

musk melon juice

beet root juice

carrot juice

abc juice75/-

30/-

30/-

55/-

10/-

8/-

250ml

45/-

40/-

25/-

35/-

50/-

Break fast

Snacks

Juice 



Five Star

7AM - 1 PM

rice

dal

curry/fry

rasam/sambar

curd

1000ml

250ml

250ml

250ml

250ml

rice 

dal

curry/fry

rasam/sambar

rice

dal

curry/fry

rasam/sambar

curd

750ml

150ml

150ml

150ml

150ml

500ml

100ml

100ml

100ml

100ml

Single meals 130/- (1.30 hr before)

Micro meals 70/- (1.30 hr before)

mini meals 100/- (1.30 hr before)



Padmaja Kitchen

chicken curry - 230g

chicken fry - 200g

Veg curries & Fries Non-veg curry

30/

25/-

45/-

60/-

20/-

25/-

45/-

100/-

110/-

8:00AM - 12:00PM

veg pappu - 225g

aakurapappu - 225g

bendakay fry - 175g

dondakay pachadi - 230g

rasam - 200g

sambar - 225g

potato fry - 175g



Rice Items 

Veg curries 

Veg curry

veg dal

Green leaf dal

aakura pulusu

Pachi pulusu

sambar

guthi vankaya curry

rasam

Majjiga PULUSU 

250ml

30/-

35/-

30/-

40/-

20/-

30/-

40/-

25/-

20/-

White rice

lemon rice

tamarind rice

jeera rice with dal makkana

tomato rice

pudina rice

500ml

30/-

40/-

50/-

75/-

55/-

50/-

Annapurna Kitchen's 

9 AM - 1:00 PM



dal

dosakaya pulusu

sorakaya pulusu

thotakura pulusu

potlakaya pulusu

potlakaya perugu pachadi

tomato perugu pachadi

sorakaya perugu pachadi

dondakaya chutney(100ml)

beerakaya roti pachadi(100ml)

vankaya tomato pachadi(100ml)

dosakaya pachi mukkala pachadi(100ml)

gongura pachadi(100ml)

250ml

40/-

40/-

40/-

40/-

40/-

50/-

50/-

50/-

20/-

20/-

20/-

20/-

20/-

ooUdhala pulihora or millets pulihora

millets hot pongal with chutney 

vegetable upma with chutney 

millets veg pulav 

millets daddojanam 

millets sweet pongal

rajmudi rice

500ml
85/-
85/-
85/-

100/-
85/-

135/-

65/-

35/-

jonna roti(1) 
godhuma pulka 

godhuma jonna ragi roti(1) 
godhuma pindi chapathi(1)

15/-

15/-

15/-

20/- 

Veg Curries ( 1 hr before)

Special Veg Dishes and Rice Items 

Rotis 

(1 day before)

(1 hr before)

Rajeshwari Kitchen

5:30pm - 8 pM



rice

dal

curry/fry

rasam/sambar

curd

rice 

dal

curry/fry

rasam/sambar

curd

1000ml

250ml

250ml

250ml

250ml

500ml

100ml

100ml

100ml

100ml

rice

dal

curry/fry

rasam/sambar

curd

750ml

150ml

150ml

150ml

150ml

Single meals 130/- (1.30 hr before)

Micro meals 70/- (1.30 hr before)

mini meals 100/- (1.30 hr before)



Rama’s kitchen
7:00am - 7:45am&
8:30AM - 9:15AM

Breakfast   1hr before

60/-godhumarava upma with chutney 



KS Kitchen

7:00AM - 1:00PM

Break fast

IDLY (4) WITH CHUTNEY 100G

DOSA (2) WITH CHUTNEY 100G

POORI WITH ALOO CURRY 

30/-

35/-

45/-

Non-veg curry

chicken curry 250g

fish pulusu ( 2 pc ) 90g/pc

120/-

120/-

Millets

ragi java 250ml

ragi sangati 900g

20/-

45/-



Satya’s kitchen

&

Break fast

veg curries
veg dal
alasandala curry

plain dosa (2) with chuntey 150ml
idly (4) with chuntey 150ml 

250ml
35/-
30/-
65/-

15/-

35/-
35/- 

Curries

Roties

chapathi

8:30Am- 9:30am
5:30pm to 8:30pm



veg salad(500ml)
fruit salad(500ml)
mango fruit salad(500ml)
vaneela fruit salad(500ml)
musk melon(300ml)
carrot juice(300ml)
water melon juice(300ml)
lemon and ginger juice(300ml)

idly(4) with chutney (250ml) 
dosa(1) with chutney (150ml)
  poori(2)with aloo curry (200ml) 

priCe

price

40/-

20/-

50/- 

75/-

120/-
90/-

90/-
60/-
60/-

60/-
30/-

Salad’s and Juices 

Breakfast ( order 1 hr before) 

(1hr before)

KP Kitchen

7:00AM - 8:00PM



boneless chicken pickle

boneless mutton pickle

fish pickle

prawn pickle

non veg with gongura

allam pickle

gongura pickle

pandu mirchi pickle

tomato pickle

all varities of veg pickle

250grams

125/-

125/-

125/-

125/-

90/-

185/-

125/-

125/-

150/-

150/-

150/-

150/-

125/-

250grams

420/-

550/-

420/-

550/-

420/-

250grams

150/-

150/-

150/-

150/-

150/-

500grams

215/-

215/-

215/-

215/-

185/-

370/-

250/-

250/-

300/-

300/-

300/-

300/-

250/-

500grams

860/-

1200/-
860/-

1200/-
860/-

500grams

300/-

300/-

300/-

300/-

300/-

1000grams

430/-

430/-

430/-

430/-

370/-

670/-

500/-

500/-

500/-

500/-

500/-

500/-

500/-

1000grams

1650/-

2300/-
1650/-

2300/-
1650/-

1000grams

620/-

620/-

620/-

620/-

620/-

Veg Pickles

Non Veg Pickles

Sweets & Snack Items

Bharathi Kitchen

Sweets, Hot & Pickles will be available according to consumer choice also

bondi laddu

bandar laddu

besan laddu

mothichur laddu

boorelu 

ghee ariselu

madathakaja

mysore pak

chakralu

karapusa mixture

chekkalu kajji

kayalu


